PV weidinger

Torque screwdriver, fixed preset measured value, handle size
89 mMm, 0.3 Nm x 0.3-1.0 Nm

Wera torque screwdriver. With torque value preset at the factory to the smallest scale
value. For all applications where the same torque is required constantly and repeat
accuracy is required. The torque value can be changed within the measuring range using
an extra tool (re-calibration kit, can be ordered with the code number 05137003001). Then
check the set value with a commercially available torque tester. Unlimited loosening
torque for loosening tight screws. Rapidaptor quick-change technology for lightning-fast
bit changes. Suitable for bits with 1/4" external hexagon drive to DIN ISO 1173-C 6.3 and E
6.3 (ISO 1173). Multi-component Kraftform handle with hard and soft zones for high working
speeds and to protect the palm of the hand.<br>Please note: 1 Ncm = 0.01 Nm.

 Factory preset torque screwdriver with Rapidaptor quick-change chuck

« Can only be adjusted with an extra tool

- For bits with 1/4" external hexagon drive

- Rapidaptor technology for lightning-fast bit changes

- Trigger signal when the set value is reached

Item no. WL90387

Model Kraftform 7451
Manufacturer WERA

Manufacturer article no. 05074792001

GPSR manufacturer data WERA Werkzeuge GmbH

Korzerter Strasse 21-25
DE-42349 Wuppertal-Cronenberg
www.wera.de

Length 155 mm
Width 36.5 mm
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Height

Length with packaging
Width with packaging
Height with packaging
Sales unit

Content unit

Product series

VDE

ESD compliant

Torque

Other versions

Item no.

WL90386
WL90387
WL90388

PV weidinger

36.5 mm

155 mm

36.5 mm

36.5 mm

1 piece

1 piece

Series 7400 Kraftform
no

no

0.3 Nm

Torque
0.1Nm
0.3 Nm
0.9 Nm

2/2

www.weidinger.eu


https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl90386
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl90386
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl90387
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl90387
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl90388
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl90388
http://www.tcpdf.org

