

Torque screwdriver, fixed preset measured value, handle size 89 mm, 0.3 Nm x 0.3-1.0 Nm



Wera torque screwdriver. With torque value preset at the factory to the smallest scale value. For all applications where the same torque is required constantly and repeat accuracy is required. The torque value can be changed within the measuring range using an extra tool (re-calibration kit, can be ordered with the code number 05137003001). Then check the set value with a commercially available torque tester. Unlimited loosening torque for loosening tight screws. Rapidaptor quick-change technology for lightning-fast bit changes. Suitable for bits with 1/4" external hexagon drive to DIN ISO 1173-C 6.3 and E 6.3 (ISO 1173). Multi-component Kraftform handle with hard and soft zones for high working speeds and to protect the palm of the hand.
Please note: 1 Ncm = 0.01 Nm.

- Factory preset torque screwdriver with Rapidaptor quick-change chuck
- Can only be adjusted with an extra tool
- For bits with 1/4" external hexagon drive
- Rapidaptor technology for lightning-fast bit changes
- Trigger signal when the set value is reached

Item no.	WL90387
Model	Kraftform 7451
Manufacturer	WERA
Manufacturer article no.	05074792001
GPSR manufacturer data	WERA Werkzeuge GmbH Korzerter Strasse 21-25 DE-42349 Wuppertal-Cronenberg www.wera.de
Length	155 mm
Width	36.5 mm

Products for the electronic industry



Height	36.5 mm
Length with packaging	155 mm
Width with packaging	36.5 mm
Height with packaging	36.5 mm
Sales unit	1 piece
Content unit	1 piece
Product series	Series 7400 Kraftform
VDE	no
ESD compliant	no
Torque	0.3 Nm

Other versions

Item no.	Torque
WL90386	0.1 Nm
WL90387	0.3 Nm
WL90388	0.9 Nm